ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
S4E300 8317072931 230V 0.28A ebmpapst
external rotor fan
SKU: 691327541445
Price: $66.99
Categories: Refrigeration
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
st-external-rotor-fan/
Product Description
Germany ebmpapst external rotor fan shaft cold storage flow fan S4D350D400S4E300
E350E400
S4E300 8317072931 230V 0.28A ebmpapst external rotor fan
Model: S4E300-8317072931 (ebmpapst)
Type: Axial fan (external rotor, for cooling)
Voltage: 230V AC, 50/60Hz
Power: 62W (50Hz) / 80W (60Hz)
Speed: 1380 rpm (50Hz) / 1590 rpm (60Hz)
Size: 300mm blade diameter, IP44 protection
Performance
Airflow: 1800 m³/h
Noise: ~60 dBA
Operating Temp.: -40°C to 80°C
Motor: Capacitor-driven, ball bearing
Additional Information
sort by color: S4E-300 (220V), S4E-350 (220V), S4E-400 (220V), S4D-300
(380V), S4D-350 (380V), S4D-400 (380V)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: